Hosea 7

English Word # # of # of Numeric
Vs Translation Hos Hebrew letters words value
1 as | would heal 1063 IN91] 5 311
1 Israel 1064 el IL] 6 571
1 and 1065 ap2h] 5 94
1 [the] iniquity 1066 |IV 3 126
1 [of] Ephraim 1067 09N 5 331
1 and [the] evils 1068 nivi 5 682
1 [of] Samaria [are uncovered] 1069 [NnY 5 596
1 because 1070 | 2 30
1 they have dealt 1071 17v9 4 186
1 falsely 1072 Y 3 600
1 and a thief 1073 mhbY 4 61
1 will come in 1074 NI 4 19
1 1075 bwa 3 389
1 a raiding band [attacks] 1076 T 4 17
1 outside 1077 yina 4 106
62 15 4119
2 and not 1078 pal 3 38
2 they will [consider] 1079 NNN! 5 257
2 in their hearts 1080 D1177 5 104
2 [that] all 1081 pa 2 50
2 their evil 1082 DN 4 710
2 | have recalled 1083 M1t 5 637
2 now 1084 nny 3 475
2 all around them 1085 01110 5 110
2 [are] their deeds 1086 on'yun 7 225
2 in front of 1087 ™ 3 57
2 My face 1088 n9 3 140
2 they were 1089 I 3 21
48 12 2824
3 with their evil 1090 (a)plVahl 5 712
3 they would make glad 1091 Innw! 5 364
3 a king 1092 n 3 90
3 and by their deception 1093 DN'wNIAl 8 391
3 chiefs 1094 Dy 4 550
25 5 2107
4 all of them 1095 072 3 90
4 [are] adulterers 1096 D'aNin 6 221
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4 like 1097 N2 3 66
4 an oven 1098 1N 4 656
4 heated 1099 nya 4 277
4 [by] a baker 1100 nann 4 126
4 he will cease 1101 niw! 5 718
4 from stirring up [the fire] 1102 'un 4 320
4 [from] kneading 1103 vim 4 376
4 [the] dough 1104 Al 3 192
4 until 1105 TV 2 74
4 it has been leavened 1106 mxnn 5 544
47 12 3660
5 [on] a day 1107 ol 3 56
5 [of] our king 1108 11271 5 146
5 1109 17NN 4 49
5 chiefs [have been made sick] 1110 almlY] 4 550
5 [from the arousal] 1111 nnn 3 448
5 of wine 1112 ['"n 4 110
5 he stretches out 1113 wn 3 360
5 his hand 1114 I 3 20
5 1115 NN 2 401
5 [with] the scoffers 1116 n'xx? 5 260
36 10 2400
6 because 1117 | 2 30
6 [their heart smolders] 1118 1y 4 308
6 like an oven 1119 112N 5 676
6 1120 D17 3 72
6 with their [plotting] 1121 DIIN2 5 245
6 [their anger smolders] all 1122 pa 2 50
6 night [long] 1123 n7'n 5 80
6 1124 e 3 360
6 1125 DNaN 4 126
6 [in the] morning 1126 Al 3 302
6 it 1127 NIN 3 12
6 burns 1128 pivat 3 272
6 like a [flaming] fire 1129 YND 3 321
6 1130 nany 4 42
49 14 2896
7 all of them 1131 (apa) 3 90
7 will be hot 1132 mn 4 64
7 like a oven 1133 11IN2 5 676
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and will consume

their judges
all
their kings
fall
none [among them]
called

to Me

Ephraim
with [the] peoples
he
would mix
Ephraim
was
a cake
that not
has been turned

strangers [have devoured]
his power
and he
not
knows
also
gray hair
was sprinkled
on him
and he
not
knows

and
[the] pride
[of] Israel
[testifies] against him
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17aKI
NN
DN'LaY
pa
DN'a%n
179
['N
N
DNA
178

DN9N
D'nua
NIN
9%21an:
DN9N
nm
nay
91
na1an

1728
a[a}
N2
NN
N7
uT
(np]
Ny
ahvals

NI
N7
uT

Nyl
[IN2
el 7k
M9
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63
401
444

50
145
166

61
301

47

41

2549

331
162
12
478
331
20
78
42
116

1570

57
257
34
18
31
84
43
317
312

18
31
84

1294

131
60
541
148
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10 and not 1170 N7I 3 37
10 they have returned 1171 1w 3 308
10 to 1172 X 2 31
10 the LORD 1173 nint 4 26
10 their God 1174 DN'7N 6 91
10 and not 1175 N7 3 37
10 they have sought Him 1176 Inwpa 5 413
10 in spite of all 1177 yan] 3 52
10 this 1178 NNT 3 408
50 13 2283
11 and has become 1179 mn 4 31
11 Ephraim 1180 D"M9N 5 331
11 like a [simple] dove 1181 nain 5 91
11 1182 nnia 4 491
11 without 1183 ['N 3 61
11 [good sense] 1184 hy; 2 32
11 [to] Egypt 1185 nnxn 5 380
11 they called 1186 N 4 307
11 [to] Assyria 1187 1WN 4 507
11 they have gone 1188 1270 4 61
40 10 2292
12 when 1189 IWNI] 4 521
12 they go 1190 129! 4 66
12 | will spread 1191 vwnan 5 587
12 over them 1192 DN"VY 5 155
12 My net 1193 mwn 4 910
12 like fowl 1194 qQiua 4 176
12 [of] the heavens 1195 D'nwn 5 395
12 | will bring them down 1196 DTNIN 6 261
12 | will chasten them 1197 D10'N 5 311
12 according to a [report] 1198 ynwa 4 430
12 to their congregation 1199 DNTYY 5 544
51 11 4356
13 woe 1200 1IN 3 17
13 to them 1201 DnY 3 75
13 because 1202 | 2 30
13 they strayed 1203 7T 4 64
13 from Me 1204 h)a)al 4 140
13 destruction 1205 TV 2 304
13 [is] for them 1206 on? 3 75
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because
they transgressed
against Me
and | Myself
| would redeem them
and they
spoke [lies]
against Me

and not
they cried out
to Me
in their heart
though
they would wail
on
their couches
for
grain
and new wine

they would excite themselves

they turn aside
against Me

and |
would correct
| strengthened
their arm
and toward Me
they would devise
evil

they would turn
[but] not
upward
they have been
like a [treacherous] bow

[their chiefs] will fall
by sword
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1207 0
1208 IwWwa
1209 n
1210 1D]NI
1211 DTON
1212 nnnl
1213 naT
1214 Y]
1215 D'an
1216 N7I
1217 VT
1218 19N
1219 D171
1220 0
1221 12191
1222 v
1223 DNINIWN
1224 v
1225 T
1226 winmi
1227 mnn
1228 nio!
1229 n
1230 NI
1231 nmo!
1232 mptn
1233 DNYNT
1234 19NI
1235 nwn
1236 v
1237 !
1238 N7
1239 v
1240 I
1241 nwpm
1242 nm
1243 179t
1244 aplphl
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16

14

30
456
12
87
125
56
212
110
79

1872

37
183
41
74
30
96
100
808
100
57
922
825

282
12

3567

67
680
525
723

47
326
270

2638

324
31
100
21
820
255
126
212
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because of [the] insolence
[of] their tongue
this [is]
their derision
in [the] land

[of] Egypt

Totals chapter 7

Total chapters 1-7
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DaY?
alYal
(alnNal
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13
143
293
380

3856

44283

305644
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